
Ladies SuperG Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     NAKANO Nobuo JPN Nishidate SG

Assistant Referee SATO Teruyuki JPN START               1740.0 m
Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN FINISH              1337.0 m

VERTICALDROP    403.0 m
LENGTH              1418.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№ 9412/12/09

1st Run.
Course setter SUGIYAMA Yugen JPN Course setter AIHARA Hiroyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- NAKAMURA Masaru JPN Forerunners -A- NAKAMURA Masaru JPN

            -B- TAKASAWA Shin JPN             -B- TAKASAWA Shin JPN
            -C- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN             -C- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN
            -D- OGAWA Naoto JPN             -D- OGAWA Naoto JPN
            -E- TAKIZAWA Keitaro JPN

Number of gate 38(30)
Start time 08:55
Weather Snow
Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 7.0 / - 5.0

F:1060

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
1 5 306977  MUKOGAWA Sakurako 92 JPN  1:12.61 0.00
2 21 306811  WATANABE Kurumi 90 JPN  1:13.22 8.91
3 3 306847  NIISATO Shoko 91 JPN  1:13.44 12.12
4 15 307009  HASUMI Konatsu 92 JPN  1:13.73 16.35
5 2 306650  SHIMIZU Kaho 89 JPN  1:13.95 19.56
6 10 306702  CHIBA Aoi 90 JPN  1:14.03 20.73
7 42 306783  SUGAI Urara 90 JPN  1:14.19 23.07
8 25 306885  GOTO Yuko 91 JPN  1:14.20 23.21
9 26 306623  NAGATA Emi 89 JPN  1:14.27 24.23

10 24 306779  SENJU Saika 90 JPN  1:14.40 26.13
11 27 306832  HIRAYAMA Agasa 91 JPN  1:14.42 26.42
12 8 306987  OKAMOTO Noe 92 JPN  1:14.45 26.86
13 30 306616  MINAKATA Misaki 89 JPN  1:14.50 27.59
14 31 306660  TAKAHASHI Aki 89 JPN  1:14.56 28.47
15 32 306730  ISHIDA Kanako 90 JPN  1:14.70 30.51
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
16 6 306681  YAMAMOTO Mayaka 89 JPN  1:14.76 31.39
17 36 306748  KURISU Narumi 90 JPN  1:15.11 36.50
18 46 307050  TERAI Erika 92 JPN  1:15.15 37.08
19 18 306845  MIYAKI Erika 91 JPN  1:15.20 37.81
20 7 306664  TAKEDA Rie 89 JPN  1:15.22 38.10
21 12 307034  SANOMA Miki 92 JPN  1:15.28 38.98
22 33 306965  IDE Natsuki 92 JPN  1:15.43 41.17
23 34 306717  HIRANO Hana 90 JPN  1:15.72 45.40
24 14 306905  MEGURO Erina 91 JPN  1:15.83 47.01
25 29 306888  HATANO Mayumi 91 JPN  1:15.90 48.03
26 47 307109  ITO Michiko 93 JPN  1:15.99 49.34
27 4 306958  AJIRO Yasuko 92 JPN  1:16.09 50.80
28 11 306922  SAWABE Aya 91 JPN  1:16.24 52.99
29 49 306644  SAKAGUCHI Ayami 89 JPN  1:16.36 54.74
30 23 306798  TAKEUCHI Rumi 90 JPN  1:16.47 56.35
31 38 307032  NEGISHI Shiho 91 JPN  1:16.51 56.93
32 16 306861  SUZUKI Ayana 91 JPN  1:16.75 60.44
33 13 306835  ITOH Saki 91 JPN  1:16.79 61.02
34 17 307078  TAKATANI Yoko 92 JPN  1:16.83 61.61
35 20 306976  MIYAZAKI Haruka 92 JPN  1:16.99 63.94
36 35 306936  UEDA Satsuki 91 JPN  1:17.50 71.39
37 62 307481  YOKOSAWA Miho 96 JPN  1:18.14 80.73
38 19 306833  ISHII Risa 91 JPN  1:18.33 83.50
39 41 306807  UEDA Miyoka 90 JPN  1:18.40 84.53
40 37 307000  TANAKA Yukako 92 JPN  1:18.49 85.84
41 56 306728  IMAI Mika 90 JPN  1:18.57 87.01
42 57 306761  MURAYAMA Kanami 90 JPN  1:18.93 92.26
43 39 306841  KOBAYASHI Yumi 91 JPN  1:18.98 92.99
44 51 307043  ITO Miiko 91 JPN  1:19.19 96.06
45 63 306842  KOHSHIMA Yukako 91 JPN  1:19.70 103.50
46 40 306917  SADO Hitomi 91 JPN  1:20.44 114.31
47 44 307151  TANAKA Aina 93 JPN  1:22.17 139.56
48 54 306968  KATO Yuumi 91 JPN  1:22.29 141.31
49 61 307138  TAMURA Chisato 92 JPN  1:22.69 147.15
50 59 307365  IWASAKI Mana 95 JPN  1:22.85 149.49
51 43 306986  OKADA Yuka 92 JPN  1:23.52 159.27
52 48 307103  KAWAMURA Akiho 93 JPN  1:23.83 163.80
53 45 307039  WATANABE Sakiko 92 JPN  1:24.27 170.22
54 58 307249  MAENAMI Aya 92 JPN  1:25.94 194.60
55 53 307406  KAMADA Mayu 89 JPN  1:26.43 201.75
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
56 60 307008  YOSHII Aina 92 JPN  1:29.92 252.70

0 Did Not Start  

Did Not Finish 
-1 1 307035  SEKIGUCHI Rei 92 JPN
-2 9 306818  MATSUSHITA Minato 90 JPN
-3 22 306860  SUNAGA Minami 91 JPN
-4 28 306868  YAMASHITA Chinami 91 JPN
-5 50 307048  SAITO Amo 92 JPN
-6 52 307063  TERUUCHI Kaede 92 JPN
-7 55 306999  TAKIZAWA Rina 91 JPN

0 Disqualified   

TD                   KANZAKI Nobuhiko      #878       ______________________________

Print Revision 4,Jan.2012 18:36:22

Data processing by EPSON JPN5974.878 Timing by SEIKO

04-01-2012 / Shigakogen(JPN) 3



PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 5 306977  MUKOGAWA Sakurako  1:12.61 71.17 71.17 0.00

2 21 306811  WATANABE Kurumi  1:13.22 182.53 - -

3 3 306847  NIISATO Shoko  1:13.44 119.89 119.89 12.12

4 15 307009  HASUMI Konatsu  1:13.73 128.66 - -

5 2 306650  SHIMIZU Kaho  1:13.95 123.78 123.78 19.56

6 10 306702  CHIBA Aoi  1:14.03 157.83 - -

7 42 306783  SUGAI Urara  1:14.19 167.82 - -

8 25 306885  GOTO Yuko  1:14.20 124.91 124.91 23.21

9 26 306623  NAGATA Emi  1:14.27 190.73 - -

10 24 306779  SENJU Saika  1:14.40 103.86 103.86 26.13

The best 5 at start

22 33 306965  IDE Natsuki  1:15.43 70.58

1 5 306977  MUKOGAWA Sakurako  1:12.61 71.17

12 8 306987  OKAMOTO Noe  1:14.45 92.25

18 46 307050  TERAI Erika  1:15.15 93.34

10 24 306779  SENJU Saika  1:14.40 103.86

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 431.20
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 543.61
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 81.02

Calculated penalty

(A) 543.61 + (B) 431.20 - (C) 81.02 = 893.79 : 10 = 89.38

Correction value 0.00

Category Adder 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 92.38

TD                   KANZAKI Nobuhiko      #878       ______________________________
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女子スーパーＧ 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     NAKANO Nobuo JPN Nishidate SG

Assistant Referee SATO Teruyuki JPN START               1740.0 m
Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN FINISH              1337.0 m

VERTICALDROP    403.0 m
LENGTH              1418.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№ 9412/12/09

1st Run.
Course setter SUGIYAMA Yugen JPN Course setter AIHARA Hiroyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- NAKAMURA Masaru JPN Forerunners -A- NAKAMURA Masaru JPN

            -B- TAKASAWA Shin JPN             -B- TAKASAWA Shin JPN
            -C- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN             -C- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN
            -D- OGAWA Naoto JPN             -D- OGAWA Naoto JPN
            -E- TAKIZAWA Keitaro JPN

Number of gate 38(30)
Start time 08:55
Weather Snow
Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 7.0 / - 5.0

F:1060

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 ポイント

1 5 03004382 向川 桜子 早稲田大学  1:12.61 0.00
2 21 03004991 渡邉 久瑠美 専修大学  1:13.22 8.91
3 3 03004314 新里 尚子 東海大学  1:13.44 12.12
4 15 03004892 蓮見 小奈津 東海大学  1:13.73 16.35
5 2 03004949 清水 香帆 専修大学  1:13.95 19.56
6 10 03004120 千葉 あおい 日本大学  1:14.03 20.73
7 42 03004977 須貝 麗 東海大学  1:14.19 23.07
8 25 03004901 後藤 悠子 早稲田大学  1:14.20 23.21
9 26 03004094 長田 愛未 早稲田大学  1:14.27 24.23

10 24 03005086 千重 彩華 日本大学  1:14.40 26.13
11 27 03004078 平山 あがさ 東海大学  1:14.42 26.42
12 8 03004100 岡本 乃絵 東海大学  1:14.45 26.86
13 30 03004032 皆方 美咲 早稲田大学  1:14.50 27.59
14 31 03005009 髙橋 亜季 日本体育大学  1:14.56 28.47
15 32 03004067 石田 華奈子 法政大学  1:14.70 30.51
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 ポイント

16 6 03004895 山本 真矢香 法政大学  1:14.76 31.39
17 36 03004112 栗栖 成美 早稲田大学  1:15.11 36.50
18 46 03004135 寺井 えりか 東海大学  1:15.15 37.08
19 18 03004658 宮木 恵理香 大東文化大学  1:15.20 37.81
20 7 03004075 武田 里江 東海大学  1:15.22 38.10
21 12 03004834 佐野間 美樹 日本女子体育大学  1:15.28 38.98
22 33 03004145 井出 菜月 法政大学  1:15.43 41.17
23 34 03005468 平野 華 法政大学  1:15.72 45.40
24 14 03005013 目黒 恵里奈 法政大学  1:15.83 47.01
25 29 03004903 波多野 真弓 早稲田大学  1:15.90 48.03
26 47 03004483 伊東 道子 日本大学  1:15.99 49.34
27 4 03004504 網代 慈子 東海大学  1:16.09 50.80
28 11 03004622 澤部 彩 日本体育大学  1:16.24 52.99
29 49 03004053 坂口 英美 早稲田大学  1:16.36 54.74
30 23 03005253 竹内 瑠美 日本大学  1:16.47 56.35
31 38 03004621 根岸 志帆 法政大学  1:16.51 56.93
32 16 03004033 鈴木 彩那 武庫川女子大学  1:16.75 60.44
33 13 03004726 伊東 沙樹 日本女子体育大学  1:16.79 61.02
34 17 03004686 髙谷 陽子 専修大学  1:16.83 61.61
35 20 03004602 宮﨑 遥 國學院大学  1:16.99 63.94
36 35 03004034 上田 皐 同志社大学  1:17.50 71.39
37 62 03006297 横澤 美帆 中野立志館高校  1:18.14 80.73
38 19 03004040 石井 理紗 立命館大学  1:18.33 83.50
39 41 03004894 植田 美代加 信州大学  1:18.40 84.53
40 37 03005372 田中 佑佳子 早稲田大学  1:18.49 85.84
41 56 03004630 今井 美桂 日本女子体育大学  1:18.57 87.01
42 57 03005286 村山 華奈美 京都産業大学  1:18.93 92.26
43 39 03004873 小林 由実 日本大学  1:18.98 92.99
44 51 03004515 伊東 美衣子 東京女子体育大学  1:19.19 96.06
45 63 03005439 神嶋 由佳子 日本体育大学  1:19.70 103.50
46 40 03005461 佐渡 仁美 日本体育大学  1:20.44 114.31
47 44 03005380 田中 藍奈 関西学院大学  1:22.17 139.56
48 54 03005119 加藤 ゆうみ 日本女子体育大学  1:22.29 141.31
49 61 03004647 田村 知怜 国士舘大学  1:22.69 147.15
50 59 03006645 岩崎 真奈 飯山北高校  1:22.85 149.49
51 43 03004659 岡田 祐香 日本女子体育大学  1:23.52 159.27
52 48 03005427 河村 曉帆 龍谷大学  1:23.83 163.80
53 45 03005174 渡辺 咲子 国士舘大学  1:24.27 170.22
54 58 03005106 前波 彩 信州大学  1:25.94 194.60
55 53 03009514 鎌田 麻由 奈良県立大学  1:26.43 201.75
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 ポイント

56 60 03004687 吉井 愛渚 日本女子体育大学  1:29.92 252.70

0 Did Not Start  

Did Not Finish 
-1 1 03004854 関口 玲 大東文化大学

-2 9 03005107 松下 みなと 日本大学

-3 22 03004060 須永 みなみ 専修大学

-4 28 03005108 山下 智奈未 京都産業大学

-5 50 03004065 齊藤 杏萌 日本体育大学

-6 52 03004394 照内 かえで 日本大学

-7 55 03004683 滝澤 里奈 東京女子体育大学

0 Disqualified   
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 5 03004382 向川 桜子  1:12.61 35.61 - -

2 21 03004991 渡邉 久瑠美  1:13.22 46.28 - -

3 3 03004314 新里 尚子  1:13.44 11.21 11.21 12.12

4 15 03004892 蓮見 小奈津  1:13.73 22.25 22.25 16.35

5 2 03004949 清水 香帆  1:13.95 15.15 15.15 19.56

6 10 03004120 千葉 あおい  1:14.03 39.13 - -

7 42 03004977 須貝 麗  1:14.19 27.25 27.25 23.07

8 25 03004901 後藤 悠子  1:14.20 17.90 17.90 23.21

9 26 03004094 長田 愛未  1:14.27 48.21 - -

10 24 03005086 千重 彩華  1:14.40 35.00 - -

競技開始時のBest 5

12 8 03004100 岡本 乃絵  1:14.45 9.10

3 3 03004314 新里 尚子  1:13.44 11.21

16 6 03004895 山本 真矢香  1:14.76 12.13

5 2 03004949 清水 香帆  1:13.95 15.15

20 7 03004075 武田 里江  1:15.22 15.50

合計

(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 63.09
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 93.76
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 94.31

計算ペナルティー

(A) 93.76 + (B) 63.09 - (C) 94.31 = 62.54 : 10 = 6.25

ミニマムペナルティー 15.50

採用ペナルティー 15.50
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